
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 29 June 2023

M M2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WICKED FURY Last start Masters winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M M2/1/2P. Ray 532470 14/01471M 7M 6Y 3Y 6PD18/03/2019

 2 APOLLO'S FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2023, R9, P M2/2/2C. Murrell 537374 11/0303(FTF)P 2P 3P 1P 5PD26/05/2019

 3 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score RIC, 14/06/2023, R12, M M2/1/1T. Corless 532707 25/02226M 3M 3M 2M 3PD16/04/2019

 4 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score NOW, 19/06/2023, R5, P M2/1/1D. Campbell 532803 17/02045P 2P 2M 5P 6MD17/04/2019

 5 WHAT ABOUT YOU 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R10, P M2/2/2V. Spiteri 532526 10/01865P 3P 6P 3P 2PD29/03/2019

 6 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R11, P M2/1/1K. Keys 501339 12/01052P 7P 5P 7P 7PB24/02/2018

 7 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M M3/1D. Croser 524915 19/01706M 2P 4M 7M 1MB29/08/2018

 8 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M M3/1A. Bell 526405 25/0975M 6M 6M 6P 6PD27/10/2018

 9 EMMA'S MATE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R3, M M3/2E. Kitchen 529637 1/084(FTF)M 3M 8P 6P 6YB15/01/2019

 10 ELENI ZAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/06/2023, R10, P M3/2B. Harmey 530490 1/0848P 6Y 4P 7Y 1YB13/02/2019
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 1 LIGHTNING ROCKET Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/2C. Bell 543850 5/42101P 2P 8P 3P 3PD22/03/2020

 2 HOLTORF BALE Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 551356 5/41891P 2P 4P 5P 3PD15/11/2020

 3 ZAMBORA NUT Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2C. Bell 555785 5/42222P 3P 1P 3P (FTF)PD17/11/2020

 4 UDELLA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 549438 6/41414P 1P 5P 6P 4PB18/09/2020

 5 GOLD TIE ANNIE Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Campbell 553840 2/12071P 3P 2P 4P 1PB21/01/2021

 6 JO JOHN JOHN Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/2W. Dargan 550794 3/21651P 7P 7P (FEL)P 4PD23/10/2020

 7 HYPED UP HUSTLER Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Grech 562851 1/0821P 6P 7PB29/08/2021

 8 PURNIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Rhodes 540596 9/81952P 2P 2P 4P 4PB28/12/2019

 9 CRACKER LENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11592P 7P 2P 8P 3PD18/06/2021

 10 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter NOW, 12/06/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 7/51563P 7P 8P 1P 5PB15/02/2020

 11 FIERCE TRIXIE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Clayton 553181 1/01563P 3P 6P 8P 2PB14/12/2020

 12 ROCKSTAR RAMOS Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Evans 551018 2/11322P 6P 7P 2P 8PD23/10/2020

 13 JAMILLA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Rhodes 551358 3/21293P 5P 3P 6P 7PB15/11/2020

 14 GLIDE ON BYE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/2P. Goodsell 555732 4/21262P 3P 6P 7P 8PB24/01/2021

 15 TIA'S BABE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Alcock 550737 1/01173P 4P 5P 4P 6PB27/10/2020

 16 ALWAYS DONE Dropping in grade NOW, 12/06/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Michael 549052 8/41357P 6P 4P 1P 7PB03/09/2020

 17 WHAT ABOUT YOU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/1V. Spiteri 532526 10/91865P 3P 6P 3P 2PD29/03/2019

 18 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Stanford 537701 2/01426P 3P 2P 3Y 8PB05/06/2019

 19 STILTON STUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Carter 530566 5/21366P 3P 6P 3P 6MB21/02/2019

 20 NEXT OF KINLOCH Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Campbell 549987 4/31356P 8P 2P 4P 3PD28/09/2020

 21 TWISTED KISSES 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Bayo 538401 1/01295P 6P 1P 2P 3PB27/10/2019

 22 ON BAIL Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Campbell 550930 1/01266P 2P 8P 5P 1PD15/09/2020

 23 MORE CRACKERS Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21234P 5P 3P 4P 4PD03/12/2020

 24 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Boersma 538992 4/31204P 3P 5P 4P 5PD10/11/2019

 25 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 10/71144P 7P 7P 5P 3PB23/03/2019
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 26 HARDAWAY BANDIT Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 544702 9/31055P 7P 5P 3P 7PD07/04/2020

 27 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/51027M 6P 2P 8M 5PD23/05/2018

 28 GOLD PACER Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Bayo 526854 4/21016P 6P 6P 5M 3PB01/11/2018

 29 INFILTRATE Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Stanford 554947 2/11007P 5P 4P 3Y 4PB10/02/2021

 30 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Hatton 549929 2/1937P 7P 8P 7P 2PB17/09/2020

 31 FIERCE PRINCESS Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Clayton 553177 1/0898P 1P 4PB14/12/2020

 32 ELENI ZAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/06/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Harmey 530490 1/0848P 6Y 4P 7Y 1YB13/02/2019

 33 EMMA'S MATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R3, M 5/4E. Kitchen 529637 1/084(FTF)M 3M 8P 6P 6YB15/01/2019

 34 JACK'S TIME Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gale 551751 1/0818P 7P 3P 8P 8PB24/11/2020

 35 OPA'S GIRLS Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/2774P 5P 7P 5Y 7PB20/10/2019

 36 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Walter 543564 6/5765P 7P 7Y 8P 5PD17/02/2020

 37 EBONY DANCER Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Alcock 550734 4/3725P 8P 4P 6P 8PB27/10/2020

 38 THAT'S ALL OAKS Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Kraeft 544505 1/0607P 7P 7P 8P 6PD22/02/2020
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 1 GOLD TIE ANNIE Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Campbell 553840 2/12071P 3P 2P 4P 1PB21/01/2021

 2 JO JOHN JOHN Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/2W. Dargan 550794 3/21651P 7P 7P (FEL)P 4PD23/10/2020

 3 HYPED UP HUSTLER Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Grech 562851 1/0821P 6P 7PB29/08/2021

 4 PURNIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Rhodes 540596 9/81952P 2P 2P 4P 4PB28/12/2019

 5 CRACKER LENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11592P 7P 2P 8P 3PD18/06/2021

 6 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter NOW, 12/06/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 7/51563P 7P 8P 1P 5PB15/02/2020

 7 FIERCE TRIXIE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Clayton 553181 1/01563P 3P 6P 8P 2PB14/12/2020

 8 ROCKSTAR RAMOS Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Evans 551018 2/11322P 6P 7P 2P 8PD23/10/2020

 9 JAMILLA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Rhodes 551358 3/21293P 5P 3P 6P 7PB15/11/2020

 10 GLIDE ON BYE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/2P. Goodsell 555732 4/21262P 3P 6P 7P 8PB24/01/2021

 11 TIA'S BABE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Alcock 550737 1/01173P 4P 5P 4P 6PB27/10/2020

 12 ALWAYS DONE Dropping in grade NOW, 12/06/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Michael 549052 8/41357P 6P 4P 1P 7PB03/09/2020

 13 WHAT ABOUT YOU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R10, P 5/1V. Spiteri 532526 10/91865P 3P 6P 3P 2PD29/03/2019

 14 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Stanford 537701 2/01426P 3P 2P 3Y 8PB05/06/2019

 15 STILTON STUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Carter 530566 5/21366P 3P 6P 3P 6MB21/02/2019

 16 NEXT OF KINLOCH Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Campbell 549987 4/31356P 8P 2P 4P 3PD28/09/2020

 17 TWISTED KISSES 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Bayo 538401 1/01295P 6P 1P 2P 3PB27/10/2019

 18 ON BAIL Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Campbell 550930 1/01266P 2P 8P 5P 1PD15/09/2020

 19 MORE CRACKERS Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21234P 5P 3P 4P 4PD03/12/2020

 20 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Boersma 538992 4/31204P 3P 5P 4P 5PD10/11/2019

 21 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 10/71144P 7P 7P 5P 3PB23/03/2019

 22 HARDAWAY BANDIT Weighted points score NOW, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 544702 9/31055P 7P 5P 3P 7PD07/04/2020

 23 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R8, M 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/51027M 6P 2P 8M 5PD23/05/2018

 24 GOLD PACER Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Bayo 526854 4/21016P 6P 6P 5M 3PB01/11/2018

 25 INFILTRATE Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Stanford 554947 2/11007P 5P 4P 3Y 4PB10/02/2021

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 June 2023 - 08:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 29 June 2023

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Hatton 549929 2/1937P 7P 8P 7P 2PB17/09/2020

 27 FIERCE PRINCESS Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Clayton 553177 1/0898P 1P 4PB14/12/2020

 28 ELENI ZAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/06/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Harmey 530490 1/0848P 6Y 4P 7Y 1YB13/02/2019

 29 EMMA'S MATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R3, M 5/4E. Kitchen 529637 1/084(FTF)M 3M 8P 6P 6YB15/01/2019

 30 JACK'S TIME Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gale 551751 1/0818P 7P 3P 8P 8PB24/11/2020

 31 OPA'S GIRLS Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/2774P 5P 7P 5Y 7PB20/10/2019

 32 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Walter 543564 6/5765P 7P 7Y 8P 5PD17/02/2020

 33 EBONY DANCER Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Alcock 550734 4/3725P 8P 4P 6P 8PB27/10/2020

 34 THAT'S ALL OAKS Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Kraeft 544505 1/0607P 7P 7P 8P 6PD22/02/2020
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 1 JOLENE BALE Weighted points score TRA, 02/06/2023, R7 1/2S. Rhodes 549003 11/91444P 7P 2P 3P 7PB21/08/2020

 2 OBOYA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 546750 9/73662P 3P 2P 2P 1PB15/06/2020

 3 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/2J. Croser 543997 18/172943P 5P 5P 1P 1PD14/03/2020

 4 THYBULLE BALE Dropping in grade BUL, 06/06/2023, R5, P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 546755 13/112557P 3P 4P 1P 3PB12/06/2020

 5 JULIPA BALE Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 553033 8/52311P 1P 3P 3P 6PB01/01/2021

 6 BINDI Dropping in grade DAP, 15/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2C. Gatt 546148 16/141955P 6P 6P 6P 1PD17/05/2020

 7 SKEDADDLE LUCY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/1M. Suttle 548403 14/132675P 1P 6P 3P 2PB14/07/2020

 8 EBONY PANDA Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/1R. Alcock 550739 9/82256P 1P 1P 5P 3PD27/10/2020

 9 NINJA MAC Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Alcock 550740 10/92134P 4P 3P 6P 1PD27/10/2020
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 1 SKEDADDLE DOZER Last start placegetter DAP, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Suttle 560167 0/01342PD29/05/2021

 2 ASHBY LOLA Last start placegetter NOW, 19/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Gannon 562413 0/01082P 5P 2P 5P 4PB13/08/2021

 3 FIERY EYE 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 19/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/0743P 5P 5P 7P 4PB22/12/2019

 4 CALAMITY JOE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 22/06/2023, R2, P

DAP, 16/03/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Estephan 557992 0/01083P 6P 3P 2P 6PD21/04/2021

 5 SMILE OSTI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 01/12/2022, R2, P M/1E. Harris 545780 0/0925P 5P 2P 3P 7PB22/02/2020

 6 SOPHIE THE PEST First start M/1C. Madonis 563727 0/00B04/10/2021

 7 BILLY THE BARBER First start M/1A. Bell 560349 0/00D22/06/2021

 8 SPEEDY SASH First start M/1L. Craig 549926 0/00B17/09/2020

 9 QUICK BOW First start M/1L. Craig 549927 0/00B17/09/2020

 10 ALZENA GIRL Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1W. Dargan 550796 0/0505PB23/10/2020

 11 ISLA VILLE Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 551743 0/0586P 6P 5Y 5P 4YB25/11/2020

 12 PLEGRIDY BLUES Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/0544P 5Y 6Y 7P 6PB09/02/2020

 13 BATGIRL Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Baldacchino 567184 0/0487P 4PB14/01/2022

 14 CEDAR DONNA Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Stanford 543557 0/0488P 4P 6Y 5Y 8PB17/02/2020

 15 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551739 0/0465P 7P 7Y 5P 8YB25/11/2020
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 1 TANGIBLE ASSET Last start City winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 4/1/2J. White 549989 6/52781C 5C 1C 2C 5PD28/09/2020

 2 ROCKSTAR HEENEY Last start Provincial winner NOW, 19/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Evans 554279 7/42701P 5P 8C 1P 1CD18/01/2021

 3 ROCKSTAR RAMPE 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1S. Evans 554280 7/41771P 5P 1P 7P 4PD18/01/2021

 4 DON'T BE SILLY Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R10, C 4/1/2G. Andersen 549988 5/42267C 3P 1P 2P 1PD28/09/2020

 5 ANOTHER BELLA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532528 14/52193P 4C 4P 2C 3PB29/03/2019

 6 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 1/01502P 2P 5P 6P 4PB17/11/2020

 7 TEN HUT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/06/2023, R8, P 5/2W. White 546121 4/21003P 6P 5P 8P 4YD26/05/2020

 8 PINNED Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/06/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Madonis 557687 4/02191P 8P 2P 3P 1PD03/04/2021

 9 WIDDICOMBE BALE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Rhodes 547842 6/32374P 1P 2P 2P 2PB04/07/2020

 10 LADY RICCIARDO Weighted points score WPK, 10/06/2023, R1, C 5/3S. Sultana 561181 3/11718C 8P 1P 3P 2PB23/06/2021

 11 COSTOSA Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Sugars 549174 4/01446P 4P 3P 2P 6PB06/09/2020

 12 METAL TORC Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 5/3A. Rowe 550460 3/21415C 3P 5P 3P 7PB10/10/2020

 13 MR. MAGIC MAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Harmey 557133 2/11355P 5P 3P 3P 6PD24/03/2021

 14 TWISTED KISSES 1 Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Bayo 538401 1/01295P 6P 1P 2P 3PB27/10/2019

 15 GOULBURN GIRL 1 Weighted points score IPS, 22/04/2023, R2, 2 5/4G. Hore 563422 1/01254P 3P 7C 1P 6PB28/09/2021

 16 JUST FORGOT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Coleman 542699 1/01238P 3P 3P 8C 5PB21/02/2020

 17 TOAD'S TURNPIKE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/3S. Lambley 549267 4/11033Y 5Y 4P 4Y 3YD22/08/2020

 18 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/4744P 5P 6P (BDN)P 8YD08/06/2019
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 1 MISS MABEL Last start placegetter DAP, 08/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Mulrine 567662 0/01342PB05/07/2021

 2 FIERCE HANNAH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 22/06/2023, R1, P

DAP, 08/06/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Clayton 553174 0/01103P 7P 3P (FEL)P 2PB14/12/2020

 3 UNDER THE SUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 08/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Mulrine 553238 0/0885P 3PD31/12/2020

 4 FIERY EYE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 19/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/0743P 5P 5P 7P 4PB22/12/2019

 5 RITZA DEBRA First start M/1D. Gatt 563656 0/00B01/10/2021

 6 RITZA LOU LOU First start M/1D. Gatt 563653 0/00B01/10/2021

 7 LOCHINVAR HAWK 2 First start M/1R. King 561158 0/00D28/06/2021

 8 REDSHIFT COSMO Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Tweddle 556741 0/0505P 7P 4P 7P 7PB23/03/2021
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 1 SHE'S A PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R7, C 1/2A. Lord 541248 37/344722C 1C 2C 1P 1PB25/10/2019

 2 YUKO GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2023, R8, P 1/2S. Sultana 547588 21/183014P 8C 3C 1C 5CB25/04/2020

 3 MODERN SWINGER Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R7, C 2/1/2C. O'Brien 550783 8/63363C 5C 6C 1P 1CD21/10/2020

 4 FATHER RICK Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R7, C 2/1/1R. Webster 539666 21/113185C 8C 2C 1P 1CD04/12/2019

 5 ENERGIZER MISS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R3, C 2/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 17/103004C 2C 1P 1P 3PB02/02/2020

 6 I'M LOVING IT Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 2/1/1C. Chappelow 551838 12/72827P 1P 3P 1P 6CD24/11/2020

 7 ELLE YEAH Weighted points score WPK, 10/06/2023, R5, C 2/1/1A. Manwaring 543684 14/92668C 3P 3C 1P 6CB19/03/2020

 8 HE'S GRAND Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R9, P 2/1/1R. O'Brien 547908 16/121626P 4P 5P 2P 6PD01/07/2020

 9 TARAWI ROCKY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1D. Smith 555852 12/62963P 3C 2C 5P 2PD16/01/2021

 10 CUMBRIA DAYS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R7, C 3/1/2S. Fitch 543681 12/93024C 3P 4P 2C 2PD19/03/2020

 11 COCO MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 3/1/1T. Corless 543274 19/102365C 7P 1P (FEL)P 2CB28/02/2020

 12 MY MARGARITA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/1A. Manwaring 529588 11/41922P 4M 4M 3M 3MD07/12/2018

 13 TANGIBLE ASSET Last start City winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 4/1/2J. White 549989 6/52781C 5C 1C 2C 5PD28/09/2020

 14 ROCKSTAR HEENEY Last start Provincial winner NOW, 19/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Evans 554279 7/42701P 5P 8C 1P 1CD18/01/2021

 15 ROCKSTAR RAMPE 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1S. Evans 554280 7/41771P 5P 1P 7P 4PD18/01/2021

 16 DON'T BE SILLY Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R10, C 4/1/2G. Andersen 549988 5/42267C 3P 1P 2P 1PD28/09/2020

 17 ANOTHER BELLA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532528 14/52193P 4C 4P 2C 3PB29/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 29 June 2023

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOONAN Last start Provincial winner WPK, 21/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2A. Lord 540273 12/01971P 4P 3P 4P 7CD08/12/2019

 2 CUMBRIA DAYS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R7, C 4/1/1S. Fitch 543681 12/03024C 3P 4P 2C 2PD19/03/2020

 3 LADY STOMP Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 4/1/1A. Lord 540274 10/32226C 3P 2C 3P 6CB08/12/2019

 4 ROCKSTAR RAMPE 1 Last start winner DAP, 22/06/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Evans 554280 7/11771P 5P 1P 7P 4PD18/01/2021

 5 WIDDICOMBE BALE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Rhodes 547842 6/02374P 1P 2P 2P 2PB04/07/2020

 6 FLASH AS JOE Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Estephan 557987 5/01418P 8P 8C 5C 1CD21/04/2021

 7 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/1744P 5P 6P (BDN)P 8YD08/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 29 June 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONSTER MEL Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Hore 563423 2/02192P 2P 1P 4P 3PB28/09/2021

 2 PALAWA QUEEN Last start placegetter WPK, 21/06/2023, R3, P 5/3A. Lord 553253 2/11812P 4C 3P 4P 3PB13/01/2021

 3 SHANGHAI GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Scerri 555766 1/01554P 4P 2P 4P 4CB20/02/2021

 4 AUBURN LEE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Rowe 550464 2/01366P 3P 5C 4P 5PB10/10/2020

 5 MR. MAGIC MAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Harmey 557133 2/01355P 5P 3P 3P 6PD24/03/2021

 6 GOULBURN GIRL 2 Weighted points score IPS, 22/04/2023, R2, 2 5/4G. Hore 563422 1/01254P 3P 7C 1P 6PB28/09/2021

 7 JUST FORGOT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Coleman 542699 1/01238P 3P 3P 8C 5PB21/02/2020

 8 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score DAP, 22/06/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Bell 542936 2/01026P 6P 6P 8P 2PB24/02/2020

 9 AUSSIE BRAD Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Bell 558406 1/0966P 4P 7P 7P 1PD27/04/2021

 10 OREO FLYER Weighted points score DAP, 25/05/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Murphy 548375 1/0784P 6P 7P (FEL)P 6PB24/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 29 June 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TARAWI ROCKY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1D. Smith 555852 12/62963P 3C 2C 5P 2PD16/01/2021
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 1 ANOTHER BELLA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532528 14/52193P 4C 4P 2C 3PB29/03/2019
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 1 ENERGIZER MISS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R3, C 3/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 17/33004C 2C 1P 1P 3PB02/02/2020
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